| nter net Explorer Versions
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Author:  AndersBrenna

The Internet Explorer Versionsreport displays a list of the versionsin use.

Internet Explorer

Computers

f&’&’y

@&g@&’ &
@@@ &'559 49

Version

Rig

Version

4.40

4.40.308
4701155
4701215
4.72.2106.1
4.72.3110.0
5.00.2014.200
5.00.2314.1000
5.00.2614.3500
5.00.2919.6304
5.00.2920.0000
5.00.3020.2100
5.50.4134.600
5.50.4522.1800
6.0.0.0
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